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Rolling Mill

Scale MSS976R - Series

Product 

Code

Scale +/- 3µm Accuracy                                     max. 0,5µm 

Resolution

97950909 MSS976R-150MM (30-150Y-30)

97950943 MSS976R-200MM (30-200Y-30)

97950911 MSS976R-250MM (30-250Y-30)

97950932 MSS976R-250MM (75-250Y-75)

97950907 MSS976R-300MM (30-300Y-30)

97950858 MSS976R-350MM (30-350Y-30)

97950859 MSS976R-350MM (75-350Y-75)

97950982 MSS976R-400MM (30-400Y-30)

97950908 MSS976R-450MM (30-450Y-30)

97950910 MSS976R-500MM (30-500Y-30)

97950879 MSS976R-600MM (30-550Y-30)

97950880 MSS976R-600MM (30-600Y-30)

97950883 MSS976R-650MM (30-650Y-30)

97950881 MSS976R-700MM (30-700Y-30)

97930544 MSS-976R 650T01 (30:650R:30) Nontension

Reading Head HA705 - Series

Product 

Code

Products:

97939225 HA-705LK-903 Reading head(1m K.;connector)

97939605 HA-705LK-905 Reading head(2.5 m;connector)

97939642 HA-705LK-906 Reading head(1m K.; without con.)

97939643 HA-705LK-907Reading head(1.5m K.;without con.)

97924947 HA-705LK-913 Reading head(10m without Con.)

Detector MD50 - Series

Product 

Code

Products:

97978084 MD50-2N EK1 Detector (2 channel)

97978087 MD50-4N EK1 Detector(4 channel)

Rolling Mill Cable MK3 - Series (including connectors)

Product 

Code

Products:

97921040 MK3-100 cable(100m)

97921067 MK3-120 cable(120m)
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Product Information Tool 5.0

Rolling Mill

Scale MSS976R - Series

Product code Type
Scale +/- 3 µm Accuracy; max. 0,5 µm 

Resolution

97947686 MSS976R-0100L03 MSS976R-100MM (30-100Y-30)

97950909 MSS976R-0150L02 MSS976R-150MM (30-150Y-30)

97950943 MSS976R-0200L04 MSS976R-200MM (30-200Y-30)

97948263 MSS976R-0250L09 MSS976R-230MM (30-230Y-30)

97950911 MSS976R-0250L02 MSS976R-250MM (30-250Y-30)

97950907 MSS976R-0300L03 MSS976R-300MM (30-300Y-30)

97950858 MSS976R-0350L01 MSS976R-350MM (30-350Y-30)

97950982 MSS976R-0400L03 MSS976R-400MM (30-400Y-30)

97950908 MSS976R-0450L02 MSS976R-450MM (30-450Y-30)

97950910 MSS976R-0500L02 MSS976R-500MM (30-500Y-30)

97950879 MSS976R-0600L02 MSS976R-600MM (30-550Y-30)

97950880 MSS976R-0600L01 MSS976R-600MM (30-600Y-30)

97950883 MSS976R-0700L03 MSS976R-650MM (30-650Y-30)

97950881 MSS976R-0700L01 MSS976R-700MM (30-700Y-30)

97950932 MSS976R-0250L03 MSS976R-250MM (75-250Y-75)

97950859 MSS976R-0350L02 MSS976R-350MM (75-350Y-75)

97930544 MSS976R-0650T01 MSS-976R 650T01 (30:650R:30) No tension

Reading Head HA705 - Series
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